
Pos 

 

LO206 Senior 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

No. 

233 

8 

73 

43 

6 

4 

10c 

3 

Name 

Logan Calderwood 

Toby Longenecker 

Micah Hendricks 

Thomas Lyons 

Nathan Byrd 

Junior Mendez 

Austin Kromberg 

Scott Johnson 

Class 

LO206 Senior 

LO206 Senior 

LO206 Senior 

LO206 Senior 

LO206 Senior 

LO206 Senior 

LO206 Senior 

LO206 Senior 

Laps 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

Diff 

0.445 

5.322 

9.448 

9.614 

26.511 

26.678 

26.831 

Total Tm 

12:55.266 

12:55.711 

13:00.588 

13:04.714 

13:04.880 

13:21.777 

13:21.944 

13:22.097 

Best Tm 

54.819 

54.805 

55.049 

55.438 

55.261 

56.466 

56.476 

56.414 

Sponsor Comment 

 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 3/24/2019 6:24:28 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring Megan 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  PKRA 

Margin of Victory 

0.445 

Avg. Speed 

45.507 

Best Lap Tm 

54.805 

Best Speed 

45.981 

Best Lap by 

8 - Toby Longenecker 

 

Winter Race #10 

LO206 Senior 

Main 

Race (14 Laps) started at 15:30:04 

CW Full Track 0.700 miles 

3/24/2019 15:27 


