Winter Race #10 Sorted on Laps

LO206 Senior

Main

CW Full Track 0.700 miles

3/24/2019 15:27

Race (14 Laps) started at 15:30:04

Pos	No.	Name	Class	Laps	Diff	Total Tm	Best Tm	Sponsor	Comment
LO206	Senior								
1	233	Logan Calderwood	LO206 Senior	14		12:55.266	54.819		
2	8	Toby Longenecker	LO206 Senior	14	0.445	12:55.711	54.805		
3	73	Micah Hendricks	LO206 Senior	14	5.322	13:00.588	55.049		
4	43	Thomas Lyons	LO206 Senior	14	9.448	13:04.714	55.438		
5	6	Nathan Byrd	LO206 Senior	14	9.614	13:04.880	55.261		
6	4	Junior Mende	LO206 Senior	14	26.511	13:21.777	56.466		
7	10c	Austin Kromberg	LO206 Senior	14	26.678	13:21.944	56.476		
8	3	Scott Johnson	LO206 Senior	14	26.831	13:22.097	56.414		

Margin of Victor	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap b		
0.445	45.507	54.805	45.981	8 - Toby Longenecker		
Chief of Timing & Scoring Megan						

Race Director

www.mylaps.com Licensed to: PKRA

Printed: 3/24/2019 6:24:28 PM